
Coaches:

Dane Carpenter, Head Coach Greenville
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage Schoharie 5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Nov 28, 2023 Tue Scrimmage
Windham-
Ashland-
Jewitt

5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season Germantown 6:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 17, 2023 Sun Regular Season (@
HVCC)

Ichabod
Crane

9:00
AM

Hudson Valley
Community College,
80 Vandenburgh
Ave, Troy, NY 12180

NL

Dec 27, 2023 Wed

Regular Season (@
BKW Tournament v
Community Health
Academy of the
Heights)

TBD 6:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

4:30 PM NL

Dec 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season (@
BKW Tournament) TBD TBD HS Gym NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular Season Chatham 6:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season Maple Hill 6:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season Catskill 6:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season Cairo-
Durham

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
50-41 W Taconic Hills 6:30

PM HS Gym L

Feb 20, 2024 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional
Preliminaries)

Voorheesville 6:00
PM HS Gym NL
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